## FEE SCHEDULE FOR CATEGORY III USERS LINCOLN-SUDBURY REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOL APPLICATION FOR USE OF SCHOOL FACILITIES

## ORGANIZATION INFORMATION

Organization name	Contact Name
Address	Daytime Phone
City/State/Zip	Evening Phone
Purpose of Rental	Estimated Attendance
Date Requested Ti	me of Event From To

Please note: If your request is for more than one date, a separate schedule listing all dates must be submitted with this applicationATHLETIC FACILITIESFEEHOURS/TOTAL

		HOURS I OTHE
Stadium Community Field	\$110/per hour	
Grass Fields Field 1 Baseball Field 2 Football	\$ 50/per hour per field	
Artificial Turf Field 1 or 2	\$ 110 / per hour per field	
Baseball Diamond Varsity or JV	\$ 90/per hour per field	
Softball Community Field	\$ 50/per hour	
Track	\$ 100/per hour	
Lighting for Stadium Field	\$ 50/per hour	
Field House Concession	\$ 20/per hour	
Batting Cages	\$ 30/per hour	
Performance Gym (Gym 1)	\$ 50/per hour	
Specialty Gym (Gym 2)	\$ 40/per hour	
Small Practice Gym (Gym 3)	\$ 40/per hour	
Large Practice Gym (Gym 4)	\$ 50/per hour	
Multi-Purpose Room	\$40/per hour	
Tennis Courts - per court	\$ 20/per hour	

GENERAL BUILDING RENTAL	FEE (4 hour minimum)	HOURS/TOTAL
General Classroom	\$15/per hour	
Lecture Hall (capacity 100 seats)	\$ 35/per hour	
Auditorium (capacity 750 seats)	See A/V Request sheet	
Rogers Theatre (Black Box)	See A/V Request sheet	
Cafeteria	\$ 35/per hour	
Kitchen (Requires Kitchen Supervisor)	\$ 25/per hour	
Conference Room A or B	\$ 20/per hour	
Choral Music Rehearsal Room	\$ 20/per hour	

## LABOR RATES (4 hour minimum)

Custodial Fees - 3pm to 11pm	\$40/per hour	
Custodial Fees – Weekends, Holidays, Non-School	\$ 40/per hour	
Days		

EQUIPMENT/SPECIAL REQUESTS	FEE	TOTAL
Table QTY	\$4/per day	
Chair QTY	\$2/per day	
	TOTAL AMOUNT DUE	

All fees must be paid in full at time of booking

## Additional charges will be applied for usage that runs over the hours indicated above

Kevin Rossley - Ext. 2371 - Custodial Sue Cushing - Ext. 3121 - Athletics Charles Despotopulos - Ext. 2206 - Audio/Visual Thomas Grandprey - Ext. 2220 - Music Sharita Langston - Ext. 2370 - Superintendent/Principals Office Cafeteria - Ext. 3290